ASTAG D — Borgo in Bus
Via Firenze 09:00 10:30 12:00 13:30 15:00 16:30 18:00 19:30 21:00 22:30}
Primo Maggio Fr 09:02 10:32 12:02 13:32 15:02 16:32 18:02 19:32 21:02 22:32
Via Puccini Fr 09:04 10:34 12:04 13:34 15:04 16:34 18:04 19:34 21:04 22:34
Farmacia Fr 09:07 10:37 12:07 13:37 15:07 16:37 18:07 19:37 21:07 22:37
Strada Provinciale 17 S 09:11 10:41 12:11 13:41 15:11 16:41 18:11 19:41 21:11 22:41
Le Sughere Fr 09:13 10:43 12:13 13:43 15:13 16:43 18:13 19:43 21:13 22:43
Stazione Castagneto-Donoratico lato ovest 09:15 10:45 12:15 13:45 15:15 16:45 18:15 19:45 21:15 22:45
Donoratico Chiesa 09:18 10:48 12:18 13:48 15:18 16:48 18:18 19:48 21:18 22:48
Podere Giuntini S 09:21 10:51 12:21 13:51 15:21 16:51 18:21 19:51 21:21 22:51
Zi Martino S 09:24 10:54 12:24 13:54 15:24 16:54 18:24 19:54 21:24 22:54
Castagneto C. Misericordia S 09:28 10:58 12:28 13:58 15:28 16:58 18:28 19:58 21:28 22:58
Castagneto Carducci -Campo Sportivo 09:32 11:02 12:32 14:02 15:32 17:02 18:32 20:02 21:32 23:02
Zi Martino 09:40 11:10 12:40 14:10 15:40 17:10 18:40 20:10 21:40 23:10
Via Bolgherese - Pianacce 09:42 11:12 12:42 14:12 15:42 17:12 18:42 20:12 21:42 23:12
Via Bolgherese - Le Bozze E 09:44 11:14 12:44 14:14 15:44 17:14 18:44 20:14 21:44 23:14
Via Bolgherese - Caccia al Piano E 09:47 11:17 12:47 14:17 15:47 17:17 18:47 20:17 21:47 23:17
Via Bolgherese - Ornellaia E 09:51 11:21 12:51 14:21 15:51 17:21 18:51 20:21 21:51 23:21
Via Bolgherese - Vallone Dei Messi E 09:54 11:24 12:54 14:24 15:54 17:24 18:54 20:24 21:54 23:24
Bolgheri 10:05 11:35 13:05 14:35 16:05 17:35 19:05 20:35 22:05 23:35
San Guido N 10:13 11:43 13:13 14:43 16:13 17:43 19:13 20:43 22:13 23:43
Strada Provinciale 17 N 10:24 11:54 13:24 14:54 16:24 17:54 19:24 20:54 22:24 23:54
Farmacia 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56 19:26 20:56 22:26 23:56
Cavallino Matto 10:26 11:56 13:26 14:56 16:26 17:56 19:26 20:56 22:26 23:56
Via Puccini 10:27 11:57 13:27 14:57 16:27 17:57 19:27 20:57 22:27 23:57
Primo Maggio 10:28 11:58 13:28 14:58 16:28 17:58 19:28 20:58 22:28 23:58
Via Firenze 10:29 11:59 13:29 14:59 16:29 17:59 19:29 20:59 22:29 23:59




CASTAGNETO — Borgo in Bus

. Oasidi
= Bolgheri







